
Congratulations to our New Officers:  Fran Naughton &  
Eileen Sklon – Co-Presidents; Adeline Curlett-Vice President; 
Judy Kimmel-Secretary; Gail Parker-Treasurer.   

Be sure to volunteer, even before they ask for help with vari-
ous club activities. (There is a list of volunteer opportunities 
on the VAL Website.)  It is very good, fun and interesting to 
be involved. 

The coming year will be full of great opportunities for all of you to participate in.  
Mark your calendars for: 

 VAL Summer Art Show-Lake Miona Rec Center - July 11, 2020 

 VAL Fall Art Show – Eisenhower Rec. Center - Oct. 24, 2020 

 VAL Displays – Eisenhower for 2020 – 1/13; 3/9; 5/11; 7/13; 9/14; 11/9 

 VAL Displays – Citizens Banks – 1st Business Day of the month to the last 
 Business Day of the month. (See Website for details) 

• Hwy 441: 1500 Banderos Avenue (Spanish Plaines) 

• Hwy 466: 3430 Southern Trace Blvd. (Across from Bob Evans)• 

• Hwy 466A: 2420 Burnsed Blvd. (In Pinellas Plaza) 

 Inspired by the Masters Show–Hacienda Rec Center–Sept. - Nov. 

This has been a great year that has gone so fast, I can’t believe it is almost over.  
It has been a privilege and an honor to be your Co-President this year.  I hope that 
all of you have special plans for the holidays and the new year.  Enjoy every mi-
nute. 

Our VAL Holiday Party is coming up on December 2nd and 
we are so lucky to have a great team planning it.  Hope to 
see you all there. 

“Gratitude is a memory of the heart.” Anonymous 

Message from our Co-President - Diane Weekley: 

December 2019 
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The Villages Art League Newsletter 
www.thevillagesartleague.org 

Diane Weekley / Fran Naughton 



Art League Places to Exhibit 

     2020 Officers: 

Co-Presidents  Fran Naughton  craignaugh@aol.com  

                          and Eileen Sklon  eyesklon@icloud.com 

Vice President             Adeline Curlett  adeline.curlett@gmail.com 

Secretary      Judy Kimmel    judykimmel9678@comcast.net 

Treasurer      Gail Parker  edandgail@embarqmail.com 

   2020 Chairpersons: 

Artist of the Month Jo Magram       jomagram8859@gmail.com  

Bank Exhibits  Jay Summers  jay.summers1@hotmail.co.uk  

Eisenhower Exhibit Cindy Ewing  village2427@gmail.com 

       and Janet Marks      csponburgh@msn.com 

Email    Steve Lang      ribetroost@gmail.com 

Historian  Wendy Lahey  wendylahey2@gmail.com 

Membership  Dore Via Dumas   viadumas@yahoo.com 

       and Lois Kamp  lois@loiskamp.com 

Newsletter Editor Leda Rabenold leda.rabenold@gmail.com 

Program  Phyllis Speicher pspeicher@centurylink.net 

Publicity  Jeanne Willette willetteart@gmail.com 

Refreshments  Josie Vogel  jovogel@embarqmail.com 

Sunshine  Charlene Shasko  

Volunteers  Bonnie Canning bmbcanning@gmail.com 

Webmaster  Leda Rabenold leda.rabenold@gmail.com 

50-50 Raffle  Shirley Jerez  shirleyjerez@aol.com 

       and Irene Wantroba ilwant40@centurylink.net 

Business Meetings: 9-11:30 am the first Monday of the month at the Saddlebrook Rec Center.  

Eisenhower Art Exhibit in the Eisenhower Regional Rec Center has a fine art exhibit that is not judged. Exhibit 
dates for 2020 are: Jan. 13, Mar. 9, May 11, July 13, Sept. 14 and Nov. 9. 
 
La Galleria at La Hacienda Rec Center from September to November. 
 
Citizens Bank monthly exhibit on Rt. 466 (3430 Southern Trace Blvd.), Rt. 441 (1500 Banderos Ave.) or in Pi-
nellas Plaza (2420 Burnsed Blvd.).  Also in Spanish Springs for the Artist of the Month. 
 
Summer Art Festival at Lake Miona Rec Center on July 11, 2020. Artists’ Showcase held at Eisenhower Rec 
Center on October 24, 2020. VAL members can show and sell their artwork during these one-day events. 
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